ASS. REC. BY: CALL - REF: CS CT12100	0765
	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SKN 8874H Yr Regn: 7014 / July Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKN 8824H	Make: B.M.W 316T 1.6 AT c.c 1598
at Workshop m/s. Performence	Colour BLACK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 305, Algamora Ro	Sp.Reading 13126 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: CT1	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WBA 3A 16070N537 589
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Iporder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / STD A/Rim or
Make of Ven:	1. 019
(Policy Condition)	R: A F
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 59K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10 02 22 04 21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PERFORMANCE
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Repair limit - 21K	
'	:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Finalised amount of \$ 7,711.85 / 5	o days of repair is confirmed
red: 3904.8;33%	44646 GE
	11616.65
	David Of Bonois: 5
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	ee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,s
Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
port Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
•	
mp Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$

MW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 . Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No Date Estima Prepared By	ited : 17/03/2021	-	Page No. :	1 of 5
	E REPAIR FOR - Chia Aun (Chen Jia'an) View	- ACCOUNT - Cash Sales - Singapore		
Singapore 8	805635			*
REGN. NO. SKN8824H	CHASSIS NO. REGN. I WBA3A16070NS37589 25/07/			MILEAGE 0
To	DESCRIPTION o replace rear bumper, rear bumper carrier, reattachment item cause by accident.	ar trunk lid		VALUE (700 3,400.00
То	o spray paint rear bumper & rear trunk.			1826 1,925.00
To re	o check electrical wiring system and lighting at ar section for proper function.	the		168 171.00
rec	remove old PDC assembly, replace damage connect to new bumper including conduct che oper function.	d parts and eck for		168 177.00
inc	transfer lock mechanism from old to new boo luding conduct check on new bootlid central I proper function.	15/1/51		5 04 531.6
	carry out body cavity preservation. r panel).			/ov 118.0
Sun	odries			7 150.
			Total Labour 1	: 6,476
	CRIPTION		QTY PRIC	VAL
ROO	TLID bt/		1 1,241.10	1,241

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
BOOTLID bt/	1	1,241.10	1,241.10
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	73.05	73.05
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE 7.	1	56.05	56.05
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) ?	1	470.25	470.25
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED BASIS CA	1	1,184.75	1,184.75
RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED 7	1	43.70	43.70
REAR PDC HOLDER SET 7	1	25.75	25.75
(S/L) LH PROTECTION FOIL	1	10.75	10.75
(S/L) RH PROTECTION FOIL 7	1	10.75	10.75
PLAQUE 74MM / /	1	71.95	71.95
TRUNK LID GASKET **	1	76.40	76.40

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944

64796601 64796624 (AfterSales)

QTY

1



GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 57849 Page No. : 2 of 5

Date Estimated

: 17/03/2021

Prepared By

WBA3A16070NS37589

(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6

: Brandon Chan Eng Meng

MILEAGE

REGN. NO. SKN8824H

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE 25/07/2014

316iA/4

MODEL

DESCRIPTION RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR MU RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR **X**? REAR LH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID SUCH REAR RH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE * ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK ?

274.40 5.15 239.25 53.05

PRIC

37.90

37.90

274.40

20.60 957.00 53.05

Total Parts

4,919.75

VALUE

37.90

37.90

274.40

274.40

Claims OD / 3rd Party Uninsured	losses / Direct Settlement
Regn No.	Claim No
Date & Time 22/04/21@1040	Excess S\$
Surveyor's Name L	Sign
Surveyor's Tel 9000068	Authorised Yes / No
Authorised Date	Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY	OR Yes / No PML Yes / No
Surveyor's E-mail	
No. of Working Days Recommend	5 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company



Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour 1 Parts

6,476.00 4,919.75

Labour 2 Excess

:

0.00 0.00

Total GST @ 7%

797.70

Grand Total

12,193.45

G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 10/02/2021 17:06 (SGT) Date of Accident 10/02/2021 12:04 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information BT TIMAH ROAD (BEFORE MAKEPACE RD) Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number **SKN8824H**

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner DANNY CHAN CHIA AUN NRIC No SXXXX031J DANNYCHANCA@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-98378880 Mobile Phone No +65-98378880 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer **BMW** 316i Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party vour vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Hong Leong Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No MP313186 Policy Number MP313186 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CHEONG SZE CHI Name of Driver SXXXX225E NRIC No

ne Of Driving Pass	13/10/1998
ate Of Diffilling 1 das	22 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Female
Gender Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98378882
Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number	-
Alt. Phone Number	- CHERYLCHEONG@YAHOO.COM
	55 MIMOSA VIEW
Address complement	905635
Postcode	805635
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
modiance company of Other Venicle Owned by Driver	PARCAND AREA
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Assidant	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the assident?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No 1
	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No
Was any other material or property damaged?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes 1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Weethe conident reported to the police?	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER ATTACHMENT ATTACH	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
re accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
/as there any video captured by Car Camera?	
los there any viueo captured by Car Camera?	No
as there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
hicle Registration Number	GBB4132S

Vehicle Registration Number	GBB4132S
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	LEE WEE SENG
NRIC No	SXXXX455G
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	

Company Name	_
of Damage	
of property damaged in accident	- FDONT
Of Passenger (Including Driver)	FRONT
No. Of Passessia	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHEONG SZE CHI
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BACK AND NECK
Injured person in which vehicle?	-
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

1. VEHICLE NO.: 2.INSURER CO: 3.ACCIDENT DATE & TIME:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report sorrardly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Polloyhelder and/or the Anthorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as nose lible. Any wilful micropresentation or will information or will information or will include the control of allow insurance compenies to repudiate policy liability.
- A. This listue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance compenies.
- 5. Any lates reporting may be referred to the Police for immediation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General hourance Associa of Singapore (GM.) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Intersected parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the exching of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evaluable aforeseld.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lundersland, scirnow ledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("SIA") maybe personal for colors, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to se the "insurers"), the insurers invariant firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/eathority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;

(I) processing, handing and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations, relating to the claims;

- (It) investigating the accident end/or my cleans:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to biting about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of investopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administrating, processing, francing and/or dealing with my claims.

(colectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insuret(s) who have bound vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers havyers/less firms, maylers permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Ressonal Information mayican be disclosed by any of the traumers and/or GM to their third party service providers or age (including their law yers flow, flows), which may be afted outside of Singapore, figures or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Dete abure / Date & ledyn lawk) 10/02/21 10 02 21 10 Folomay 2021 Rhatch Plan PLEASE TURN.

one Motoring

PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

_{Owner} ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
owner ID:	031J
(自)(自) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	
Vehicle No.:	SKN8824H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Apr 2021
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	A167J734N13B16A
Chassis No.:	WBA3A16070NS37589
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$31,343.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Jul 2014
First Registration Date:	25 Jul 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$25,881.00
BERRESSAND CARROLL CARROLL CONTRACTOR CONTRA	V.
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Jul 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$16,822.00
COE Funity Date:	24 Jul 2024
COE Expiry Date:	E - Open Category
COE Category:	10
COE Period(Years):	\$63,001.00
QP Paid:	\$20,492.00
COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,314.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Apr 2021

OK

Home " Used Cars » AA Trust Automotive » BMW 3 Series 316i

BMW 3 Series 316i

SEARCH bmw 316i

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Price Range

Research

Photos

Map

2014









Depreciation





Vehicle Type

Price

\$59,800

Depreciation (?)

\$14,490 /yr

View models with similar depre

Reg Date

16-Jul-2014

(3yrs 2mths 22days COE left)

Mileage

79,800 km (11.8k /yr)

Manufactured ?

2014

Road Tax ?

\$742 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value (?)

\$37,227 as of today (change)

OMV (?)

\$31,404

COE (7)

\$63,001

ARF (7)

\$25,966

Engine Cap

1,598 cc

Power

100.0 kW (134 bhp)

Curb Weight (?)

1,405 kg

No. of Owners (?)

Type of Vehicle

Luxury Sedan

Features

BMW 1.6L TwinPower Turbo Engine, 134Bhp, 8 Speed. Auto Start/Stop, IDrive With Bluetooth. Driving Experience Control - Eco Pro, Comfort Or Sports Mode. View specs of the BMW 3 Series Sedan (2012-2019)

Accessories

Sports Rims, Electric Leather Seats, Multi-Function Steering, BMW I-Drive, Climate Control, Rear Aircon.

Description

PML Unit! AA Trust Certified Quality Pre-Owned Vehicle! Full Agent Serviced And Maintained Since Day 1 With Records! New Battery And Tyres Changed In 2019! Tip Top Condition! No Repairs Needed! Guaranteed Accident-Free! Owner Upgrading! STA Welcome! Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available! Trade-In Most Welcome! Hurry Contact Our Friendly Salesman For More Details! Strictly By Appointment.

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availbility changes.

Resources





Mart Head Car Warranty

r repair bill. Ask your dealer for a warranty on this car. Learn more

3 Search View All













Summary

Price Chart 70K 65K



Click on the point to view the vehicle

Shortlist

(+) Compare

Report Error

Jan-15

More

Seller Information

AA Trust Automotive



63 vehicles for sale. 69 sold in past 3 miths



140 Paya Lebar Road #10-09 AZ @ Paya Lebar Tel: 63369906 Search cars nearby